G1/4
G1/4
max 10 bar
-40 ÷ +70 °C
0,64 Kg
0,1 ÷ 3 bar - 0,1 ÷ 4 bar - 0,1 ÷ 8 bar
420 Nl/min
3,5 Nl/min

C = 0,1 - 8 bar
HZRP
CODIFICATION KEY
INSTALLATION
The Precision Regulator is designed for air service only. A 5 micron fi lter installed before the Precision Regulator is recommended to prevent contaminant
from aff ecting the regulator‘s performance. Clean all air lines before installation and apply a small amount of compound to the male threads only.
Be sure that the exhaust vents are not blocked. The Precision Regulator can be mounted in any position.
OPERATION
Back off  the pressure adjusting knob before putting the regulator into operation. Turn on the supply pressure slowly then turn the adjusting knob until the
desired output pressure is reached.
A minimum supply pressure of 1.4 bar more than the regulated pressure is recommended.
Since this instrument utilizes an air bleed servo-control action, escaping air may be audible near the area of the bleed screw - this is normal and is required
for precise control.
MAINTENANCE
Occasional attention may be required due to the natural accumulation of foreign matter in the instrument. If gauge readings appear to fl uctuate for no
reason it is usually an indication that the bleed screw requires cleaning.
This can be performed by simply removing the bleed screw from the body and cleaning both the screen and the bleed screw.
Clean any foreign matter from the small orifi ce in the tip of the screw.
NW_103_GB_10/07  Rev.00_10/07
HZRP1310 HZ9P500 _ _ 14
ACCESSORIES
Mounting brackets
HZ9P5000314
HZ9P5000614
HZ9P5001014
0 - 2,5 bar
0 - 6 bar
0 - 10  bar
Gauges Ø50 - G1/4
DIMENSIONS
1 Input
2 Output
3 Gage port
UNIVER reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics without prior
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
UNIVER GROUP